Sales@Filamento.com   |  +1 (408) 475-0038  |  www.Filamento.com
Date Project Part #
V3M Lamp
28
8m
m
  (
11

Uplight
000
OC1
BLE
CSM
SYN
PR1
None (Base Model)
Occupancy & Daylight
Bluetooth (Avi-On)
Casambi
Synapse
Manual Set Dim
FL IP52
Power CRI CCT Series Lumen L/W Part Number
165W 80 4000K V3M 28,905 175 V3M-X39-165-8-40-VL-AN-B90-000-000-FL
165W 80 5000K V3M 28,905 175 V3M-X39-165-8-50-VL-AN-B90-000-000-FL
155W 80 4000K V3M 27,230 176 V3M-X39-155-8-40-VL-AN-B90-000-000-FL
155W 80 5000K V3M 27,230 176 V3M-X39-155-8-50-VL-AN-B90-000-000-FL
145W 80 4000K V3M 25,769 178 V3M-X39-145-8-40-VL-AN-B90-000-000-FL
145W 80 5000K V3M 25,769 178 V3M-X39-145-8-50-VL-AN-B90-000-000-FL
E489939
52
VER 240816
DLC USA: 100-277VAC